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Start time

17:30:00

17:42:00

17:54:00

18:06:00

18:18:00

18:30:00

18:42:00

18:54:00

19:06:00

19:18:00

19:30:00

19:42:00

Multiball Timeslot 1

End time

17:40:00

17:52:00

18:04:00

18:16:00

18:28:00

18:40:00

18:52:00

19:04:00

19:16:00

19:28:00

19:40:00

19:52:00

Winner Poule 1.1 & Poule 1.2 continue to finals on Thursday

Team 1

Oktopus
Pusphaira
Oktopus
Pusphaira
Oktopus
Pusphaira
Luis & The Ladies
Okawa
Luis & The Ladies
Okawa
Camelot

SSC Titans

Team 2

Luis & The Ladies
Okawa
Camelot
SSC Titans
The Elephants
Totelos
Camelot
SSC Titans
The Elephants
Totelos
The Elephants

Totelos

Poule

1.1

1.2

1.1

1.2

1.1

1.2

1.1

1.2

1.1

1.2

1.1

1.2

Poule 1.1
Oktopus
Luis & The Ladies
Camelot
The Elephants

Poule 1.2
Pusphaira
Okawa
SSC Titans
Totelos
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